HEART’S JOURNEY STABLES
SCHOOLING SHOW
July 6, 2019
Judges: DiPietro (L) & Annett (r)

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION

S. Taylor Beau Ciel 72.000
A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady  70.000
V.Burd Solo’s One and Only 65.000
USDF-A-1J

M. Place My Last Good Fortune 59.688
A. Stump My Last Good Fortune 59.375
A. Sloderitch Smokin Jet 58.125
L. Murphy April May’s Chance 55.938
USDF-A-S

S. Morse Rowdi Magic Sundancer 61.250
J. Wigen Laurel Highland Lilibet 54.375
B. Yakimowicz Hairpin Sexy Diesel 56.563
USDF-B -J

G. Strong  April May’s Chance  61.875
A.Stump My Last Good Fortune  60.000
M. Place * My Last Good Fortune 57.500
USDF-B -S

A. Phil;lippe Rebel Uprising  67.813
M. Hutchins Miggy Carera 65.313
Y. Yakimowicz Hairpin Sexy Diesel 59.375
S. Morse Rowdi Magic Sundancer 57.500
USDF-C-1J

E. Cassady Smarty 66.750
A. Wyffels Julep 61.250
G. Strong April May’s Chance 60.750

K. LaBarre Oliver Twist 59.500
L. Bos | Found Nemo 59.500
S.Azzalina Smokin Jet 57.750
USDF-C-S

A. Phillippe Rebel Uprising  66.500

J. Wigen Laurel Highland Lilibet  52.250
TRAINING -1-J

E. Cassady Smarty 61.346
A. Wyffels Julep 59.038
L. Bos | Found Nemo  58.462
K. LaBarre Oliver Twist 55.962
S.Azzalina Smokin Jet 54.808
TRAINING-1-S

G. Gardner Tough Cookie  62.115
TRAINING -2 -J

R. Koch Perlita 66.897

V. Burd Solo’s One and Only 66.034
S. Murphy One Who Brings Peace 65.862
TRAINING -3 -1J

R. Koch Perlita 65.862
S. Murphy One Who Brings Peace 63.448
V. Burd Solo’s One and Only 62.241
L. Huey Zodia Matador  62.241
TRAINING -3 -S

L. Swicklik Laurel Highland Lilibet 63.621
C. Coxe Can’t Touch This 62.069

M. Armitage Cash or Credit 59.310
FIRST-1-J

K. Grube Make Me Noble 63.448
M. Coleman Duncan 61.897

FIRST-1-S

E. Gutierrez Areyu

M. Armitage Cash or Credit
C. Coxe Can’t Touch This
FIRST-2-J

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
K. Grube Make Me Noble
S. Taylor Beau Ciel

L. Huey Zodiac Matador
M. Coleman Duncan

M. Coleman Starlight
FIRST-2-S

E. Gutierrez Atreyu
FIRST-3-J

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
S. Taylor Beau Ciel

M. Coleman Starlight

THIRD -2

M. Moreouse Cacique

MFS — TRAINING LEVEL
S.Murphy One Who Brings Peace

WESTERN DRESSAGE
INTRODUCTORY 1 & 2

D. Pike (1) Sunday Candy
D. Pike (2) Sunday Candy

63.621
61.379
60.690

65.429
64.714
63.286
63.143
62.857
62.000

61.429
64.722
64.583
61.667
62.972

70.667

62.500
58.333



